o Xindao B.V.
‘ * Verrijn Stuartlaan 1d, 2288 EK Rijswijk
XI N D O the Netherlands

Importer:

Item number:

Item description:

Material(s):

Item picture:

Confirmation:

Declaration of Compliance

Xindao B.V. Verrijn Stuartlaan 1d, 2288 EK Rijswijk, the Netherlands
PA32.94........ccoereree e srssesesr e sne s asnssssrssansssessesasaesssne sesnsnsnsses saesesees
COffee t0 8O0 MUEG....c.uc e e sre e sassaesassnesnesnasnasssensenas

PP, SHlICONE ...t creer e e cenaeeseeseesnnesessseeessesne sennsasessnsannnenns

We hereby declare that the item mentioned above complies with the following legal requirements

Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004 of THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE
COUNCIL of 27 October 2004 —on materials and articles intended to come
into contact with food.

Commission Regulation (EU) No 10/2011 of 14 January 2011 on plastic
materials and articles intended to come into contact with food and amendement (EU) 2020/1245

German Food, Articles of Daily Use and Feed Code (LFGB), Section 30&31

Europe Resolution AP (2004) 5

Use mode:

Repeated use

Time of contact food: 2Dttt s te e s ere s e sae senae e sneenaesae e sa senasanee saesnnerane sreeennsrane

Contact temperature: TO Caoeceeeetitnncsreiesseses s asssssessas sessasasssassenans senasssen nsssnsesnsasssnsasssnne

into contact:

Contact foods type which it is intended to be put

- Aqueous foods

- Acetic acid foods

- Alcoholic foods

- Dryfoods

XindaoB.V.,

lélem

Authorized Signature: KeV X‘ndao BV
7]80 GB RIJSWUK
The Netherlands

Date: 7-12-2021




